
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
25 
95 
45 
28 
83 
6 

29 
2 
5 

49 
1 

72 

Name 
Teddy Musella 
Brad Majman 
Bacon Zelenka 
Drew Szuch 
Christopher Parrish 
Maite Caceres 
Kekai Hauanio 
Parker Wallin 
Demitri Nolan 
Harbir Dass 
Jake Pollack 
Jacob Lawter 

Best Tm 
2:19.173 
2:19.423 
2:19.508 
2:19.594 
2:19.668 
2:19.713 
2:19.915 
2:20.781 
2:21.601 
2:21.727 
2:22.409 
2:23.741 

Diff 

0.250 
0.335 
0.421 
0.495 
0.540 
0.742 
1.608 
2.428 
2.554 
3.236 
4.568 

In Lap 
5 
5 
4 
5 
6 
5 

10 
6 
6 
7 

10 
7 

Hometown 
Orlando Fla. 
Caufield South AUS 
Lyons Ill. 
St Charles Ill. 
Terrell Texas 
Miami Fla. 
Plant City Fla. 
Medina Minn. 
Fairview Texas 
Solon Ohio 
San Antonio Texas 
Edmond Okla. 

Team 
Scuderia Buell 
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 
Szuch Racing 
IGY6 Motorsports 
International Motorsports 
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 
JENSEN 
Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 
Berg DMG Racing 
JENSEN 
IGY6 Motorsports 

Sponsor 
Scuderia Buell 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Szuch Racing 

Save22 

Abitab/ Supermatch 

N.E. Where Transport/ New'T Racing 

JENSEN 

Crosslink Kiwi Motorsport 

Berg DMG Racing 

JENSEN 

Save22 

Sorted on best lap time
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FRA and JSF4 Rd 4/5/6 F4 Rd 1/2/3 

JSF4 Round 4 

JSF4 Qualifying 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 15:50:21 

Road America 4.048 miles 

5/17/2024 15:50 

Provisional Qualifying
Results


